University of

nalk:?

10

11

12

13

14

Roll. No.

210111510101

210115030048

210111510015

210111010047

210111360041

210113020077

210111510056

210111300012

210111360089

210111360062

210115030050

210111060033

210111300009

210115030070

First Admission List - B.Ed Special Education (Mental

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

20EDUC1086199

20EDUC1066746

20EDUC1091033

20EDUC1115359

20EDUC1021044

20EDUC1145808

20EDUC1107106

20EDUC1166182

20EDUC1022216

20EDUC1025289

20EDUC1066784

20EDUC1046105

20EDUC1165783

20EDUC1051645

Name

PRACHI
NEGI

SRISHTY
GOYAL

CHHAVI
GUPTA

SWARNLATA

YAMINI RAY

NISHTHA

MUGDHA
GAUTAM

RUCHI

BHAVYA
GUPTA

MANISHA
DALAL

SRISHTI JAIN

DEEKSHA
GUPTA

GEETANJALI
SIDHU

GEETANJALI
BHILWARA

Ratardatrinn)l. 202N

University of Delhi

Alloted

Department/College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College
Lady Irwin College
Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Final

Entrance

Marks

256

246

245

240

234

233

232

230

230

225

219

218

217

216

Combined
Rank

10

11

12

13

Qualifying

Marks

%/GP

69.80

0.00

0.00

62.87

65.16

0.00

63.45

60.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

61.77

0.00

Choice

18-11-2020

15.72Nn.%0

Category

Filled by

Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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# Roll. No.

1 210111510049

2 210111510012

3 210111010038

4 210113020056

5 210113020022

6 210111360069

7 210111060039

8 210111010122

9 210111010145

10 210111010121

First Admission List - B.Ed Special Education (Mental

University of Delhi

Ratardatrinn)l. 202N

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Form No.

20EDUC1107363

20EDUC1077604

20EDUC1116143

20EDUC1149239

20EDUC1158441

20EDUC1010294

20EDUC1047585

20EDUC1114318

20EDUC1127906

20EDUC1118230

Name
MANSI
BHATI

MEENA
KUMARI

DIMPLE

VIJETA

BRAHMDEEP

KAUR

RUPAL SAINI

PARUL SONI

ASHA

DHWANI

AMRIT

KOMAL
DALAL

Final
Alloted Entrance

Department/College Marks
Lady Irwin College 198
Lady Irwin College 193
Lady Irwin College 193
Lady Irwin College 184
Lady Irwin College 184
Lady Irwin College 180
Lady Irwin College 178
Lady Irwin College 178
Lady Irwin College 174
Lady Irwin College 170

Combined
Rank

18

22

22

27

27

30

32

32

36

38

Qualifying
Marks
%|GP

72.53

100.00

51.00

62.25

6.85

77.41

48.64

61.76

18-11-2020

15.7ANn.%0

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of First Admission List - B.Ed Special Education (Mental 18-11-2020
AalL: Ratardatinnl.?2N2Nn 13.2n.%0

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 210111010056 20EDUC1113243 MALIKA Lady Irwin College 213 15 54.12 1 SC
SINGH
2 210111360034 20EDUC1021647 PINKI Lady Irwin College 175 35 59.94 1 SC
3 210111510058 20EDUC1104568 = PRIYANKA Lady Irwin College 165 43 53.31 1 SC
4 210111360077 20EDUC1027112 PRIYA Lady Irwin College 162 46 53.66 1 SC
SOYAL
5 210111510009 20EDUC1077319  PRIYANKA Lady Irwin College 160 48 69.83 1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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nalk:

Roll. No.

210111010043

210111010068

210119020004

First Admission List - B.Ed Special Education (Mental
Raotardatinn).?2N2Nn

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying

Alloted Entrance Combined Marks

Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

20EDUC1131711 LITESH Lady Irwin College 116 90 40.92

20EDUC1125627 @ MANKESHI Lady Irwin College 99 107 54.12
MEENA

20EDUC1118824 KOMAL Lady Irwin College 96 110 65.00
MEENA

18-11-2020

15.7ANn.%0

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 ST
1 ST
1 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is

seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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# Roll. No.
1 210115030037

2 210111510032

3 210111510069

4 210111300003

First Admission List - B.Ed Special Education (Mental
Raotardatinn).?2N2Nn

Form No.

20EDUC1074345

20EDUC1078905

20EDUC1082255

20EDUC1167571

Name

PREETI

AKANKSHA
GUPTA

ANSHU
KUKREJA

NUPUR
SHARMA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Final
Entrance
Marks

214

169

160

155

Combined
Rank

14

39

48

53

Qualifying
Marks

%/GP

69.22

73.50

60.50

0.00

18-11-2020

15.7ANn.%0

Category
Filled by
Candidate

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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