University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate		
1	210111510101	20EDUC1086199	PRACHI NEGI	Lady Irwin College	256	1	69.80	1	Unreserved		
2	210115030048	20EDUC1066746	SRISHTY GOYAL	Lady Irwin College	246	2	0.00	1	Unreserved		
3	210111510015	20EDUC1091033	CHHAVI GUPTA	Lady Irwin College	245	3	0.00	1	Unreserved		
4	210111010047	20EDUC1115359	SWARNLATA	Lady Irwin College	240	4	62.87	1	Unreserved		
5	210111360041	20EDUC1021044	YAMINI RAY	Lady Irwin College	234	5	65.16	1	Unreserved		
6	210113020077	20EDUC1145808	NISHTHA	Lady Irwin College	233	6	0.00	1	Unreserved		
7	210111510056	20EDUC1107106	MUGDHA GAUTAM	Lady Irwin College	232	7	63.45	1	Unreserved		
8	210111300012	20EDUC1166182	RUCHI	Lady Irwin College	230	8	60.50	1	Unreserved		
9	210111360089	20EDUC1022216	BHAVYA GUPTA	Lady Irwin College	230	8	0.00	1	Unreserved		
10	210111360062	20EDUC1025289	MANISHA DALAL	Lady Irwin College	225	9	0.00	1	Unreserved		
11	210115030050	20EDUC1066784	SRISHTI JAIN	Lady Irwin College	219	10	0.00	1	Unreserved		
12	210111060033	20EDUC1046105	DEEKSHA GUPTA	Lady Irwin College	218	11	0.00	1	Unreserved		
13	210111300009	20EDUC1165783	GEETANJALI SIDHU	Lady Irwin College	217	12	61.77	1	SC		
14	210115030070	20EDUC1051645	GEETANJALI BHILWARA	Lady Irwin College	216	13	0.00	1	SC		

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

	Admission category: obe non creamy layer (Entrance based)										
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate		
1	210111510049	20EDUC1107363	MANSI BHATI	Lady Irwin College	198	18	72.53	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer		
2	210111510012	20EDUC1077604	MEENA KUMARI	Lady Irwin College	193	22	100.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer		
3	210111010038	20EDUC1116143	DIMPLE	Lady Irwin College	193	22	51.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer		
4	210113020056	20EDUC1149239	VIJETA	Lady Irwin College	184	27	62.25	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer		
5	210113020022	20EDUC1158441	BRAHMDEEP KAUR	Lady Irwin College	184	27	6.85	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer		
6	210111360069	20EDUC1010294	RUPAL SAINI	Lady Irwin College	180	30	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer		
7	210111060039	20EDUC1047585	PARUL SONI	Lady Irwin College	178	32	77.41	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer		
8	210111010122	20EDUC1114318	ASHA	Lady Irwin College	178	32	48.64	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer		
9	210111010145	20EDUC1127906	DHWANI AMRIT	Lady Irwin College	174	36	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer		
10	210111010121	20EDUC1118230	KOMAL DALAL	Lady Irwin College	170	38	61.76	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer		

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	210111010056	20EDUC1113243	MALIKA SINGH	Lady Irwin College	213	15	54.12	1	SC
2	210111360034	20EDUC1021647	PINKI	Lady Irwin College	175	35	59.94	1	SC
3	210111510058	20EDUC1104568	PRIYANKA	Lady Irwin College	165	43	53.31	1	SC
4	210111360077	20EDUC1027112	PRIYA SOYAL	Lady Irwin College	162	46	53.66	1	SC
5	210111510009	20EDUC1077319	PRIYANKA	Lady Irwin College	160	48	69.83	1	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	210111010043	20EDUC1131711	LITESH	Lady Irwin College	116	90	40.92	1	ST
2	210111010068	20EDUC1125627	MANKESHI MEENA	Lady Irwin College	99	107	54.12	1	ST
3	210119020004	20EDUC1118824	KOMAL MEENA	Lady Irwin College	96	110	65.00	1	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	210115030037	20EDUC1074345	PREETI	Lady Irwin College	214	14	69.22	1	EWS
2	210111510032	20EDUC1078905	AKANKSHA GUPTA	Lady Irwin College	169	39	73.50	1	EWS
3	210111510069	20EDUC1082255	ANSHU KUKREJA	Lady Irwin College	160	48	60.50	1	EWS
4	210111300003	20EDUC1167571	NUPUR SHARMA	Lady Irwin College	155	53	0.00	1	EWS